
2017 U15 Girl's State Championships Division 1
17 - 20 Sep 2017

Ipswich, Auustralia

Appointment Sheet - 19 September 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
53 19 Sep 2017 08:15 Pool A Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed Border Teal Purple Jade Pink
Gold Coast 1 Black/gold/blue Black Black Blue

Umpires MICHEL Hayden (AUS) PANZRAM Ebony (AUS)
Reserve Umpire STEINHARDT Sarah (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges NUNAN Bev (AUS) MCLEOD Robert (AUS)
Technical Officer SHEPPARD Sarah (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
54 19 Sep 2017 08:15 Pool B Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Cherry/blue Cherry Gold Orange

Toowoomba 1 Pinl/navy Navy Pink Purple/green
Umpires FAGG Jasmine (AUS) ADDISON Brooke (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SMITH Caitlyn (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges NIX Ronda (AUS) GREIG Nicole (AUS)

Technical Officer GOTTING Caitlin (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
57 19 Sep 2017 09:30 Pool B Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay Black/white Black Black Green/purple
Cairns 1 Sky Blue/lemon Sky Blue Lemon Pink
Umpires ELEISON Abby (AUS) STEINHARDT Sarah (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MATTHEWS Hudson (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WALKER Jan (AUS) MCLEOD Robert (AUS)

Technical Officer SHEPPARD Sarah (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
58 19 Sep 2017 09:30 Pool A Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Orange/blue Purple/orange Purple Green
Townsville 1 Blue/gold Blue/gold Gold Red

Umpires SMITH Caitlyn (AUS) SPRY Ashley (AUS)
Reserve Umpire ANNISON Georgia (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges WALKER Natalie (AUS) ALCHIN Pauline (AUS)
Technical Officer GOTTING Caitlin (AUS)

Tournament Director
GOTTING Bernadette (AUS)
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2017 U15 Girl's State Championships Division 1
17 - 20 Sep 2017

Ipswich, Auustralia

Appointment Sheet - 19 September 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
61 19 Sep 2017 10:45 Pool A Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich 1 Green Green Green Orange

Rockhampton Black/red/white Black Red Pink
Umpires CLARIDGE Cortney (AUS) MATTHEWS Hudson (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CUMNER Jay (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GREIG Nicole (AUS) WALKER Jan (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
62 19 Sep 2017 10:45 Pool B Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 2 Cherry Cherry Cherry Orange
Gladstone Light Grey/red Light Grey/red Grey Green/yellow

Umpires WILSON Caitlin (AUS) ANNISON Georgia (AUS)
Reserve Umpire PANZRAM Ebony (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges WALKER Natalie (AUS) STORIE Vanda (AUS)
Technical Officer NIX Ronda (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
69 19 Sep 2017 14:30 X over Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Orange/blue Purple/orange Purple Green

Gladstone Light Grey/red Light Grey/red Grey Green/yellow
Umpires STEINHARDT Sarah (AUS) SMITH Caitlyn (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SPRY Ashley (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges STORIE Vanda (AUS) MCLEOD Robert (AUS)

Technical Officer NIX Ronda (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
70 19 Sep 2017 14:30 Xover Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 2 Cherry Cherry Cherry Orange

Townsville 1 Blue/gold Blue/gold Blue Blue/pink
Umpires MICHEL Hayden (AUS) ADDISON Brooke (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CLARIDGE Cortney (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WALKER Jan (AUS) DUNCAN Stuart (AUS)

Technical Officer SHEPPARD Sarah (AUS)

Tournament Director
GOTTING Bernadette (AUS)
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2017 U15 Girl's State Championships Division 1
17 - 20 Sep 2017

Ipswich, Auustralia

Appointment Sheet - 19 September 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
71 19 Sep 2017 15:45 X over Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Rockhampton Black/red/white Black Red Pink

Mackay Black/white Black Black Green/purple
Umpires SPRY Ashley (AUS) WILSON Caitlin (AUS)

Reserve Umpire FAGG Jasmine (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GREIG Nicole (AUS) MCLEOD Robert (AUS)

Technical Officer GOTTING Caitlin (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
75 19 Sep 2017 17:00 Semi Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed Border Teal Purple Jade Pink
Toowoomba 1 Pinl/navy Navy Pink Light Blue

Umpires MATTHEWS Hudson (AUS) CLARIDGE Cortney (AUS)
Reserve Umpire ELEISON Abby (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges WALKER Jan (AUS) SHEPPARD Sarah (AUS)
Technical Officer GOTTING Caitlin (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
77 19 Sep 2017 18:15 Semi Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Cherry/blue Cherry Cherry 0

Gold Coast 1 Black/gold/blue Black Blue Blue
Umpires PANZRAM Ebony (AUS) ELEISON Abby (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MICHEL Hayden (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CHANDLER Rae (AUS) ALCHIN Pauline (AUS)

Technical Officer SHEPPARD Sarah (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
78 19 Sep 2017 18:15 X over Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 1 Sky Blue/lemon Sky Blue Lemon Pink

Ipswich 1 Green Green Green Orange
Umpires FAGG Jasmine (AUS) DOLKENS Dayle (AUS)

Reserve Umpire WILSON Caitlin (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DUNCAN Stuart (AUS) MCLEOD Robert (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)
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Tournament Director
GOTTING Bernadette (AUS)
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